4 | 3 ¥ 2 | 1

NO. PART NAME PART# REQ'D MATERIAL
1 |FLAT WASHER 7/8" SAE WASH78S6 1 316 SS
2 |EYEBOLT 7/8"X7" EBR787HS6R 1 316 SS
3 |HEAVY SQUARE NUT 7/8"-9 N7856 1 416 SS
4 |HUCK RIVET 1/4"X13/16" A16204 1 304 SS

| Ep i
— @
-

< 7.000 -
(D1 3/4) - 6.000 -
316Ss
@ \ s I T T
& g 4<| (-H)- ISOMETRIC VIEW
g J . | AT ]
(@13/32) / REVI BY | DATE |DESCRIPIION
— DTENSIONAL ToLeRmCes | DRAWN BY: CHL
FRACTIONAL: %1/16 ESALCO PRODUCTS, INC.
(¢15/16) X XX: +.03 CHECKED BY: ACC PART NAME:

XXXX: +.015| srotorveesy: | cnL EYEBOLT ASSEMBLY 7/8" X 7"

ANGULAR: TS p—

. 8/13/2004 |MATERIAL:
ITHIS PRINT, PROPERTY OF SALCO PRODUCTS INC., DATE: S E E BO M
ITAINS PROJ D MUST
NOT BE COPIED, REPRODUCED, OR USED
T BE CC us! APPROVED FOR

N PRODUCTION BY: ACC o #WAGO 168 e 1 OF 1 SCALE: 1 . 1

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION DRAWING #: PART #:

| ZP@ e N e Bl9498I EB787HASG




	EB787HAS6
	Drawing - EB787HAS6 - Sheet:1


